Wine Buying

Wine Buying Director

Jamie Avenell

Senior Buyer

Senior Buyer

Simon Jerrome
(South America, ROI, NI,

Lizzy Unite
(Italy, Portfolio)

Jamie Avenell
Wine Buying Director Scotland)

Buyer
Andy Craig

(Bordeaux, South West
France, Champagne, UK, (Regional France)
Fine Wine)

Buyer Buyer Buyer

Christine Barkey Rebecca Long Richard Masterson

(South Africa, Portugal, (Spain, North America,
Central & Eastern Europe) Walker & Wodehouse)

Junior Buyer
Clio Giudici

(Australia, New Zealand,
Sake, Southern Italy, Low &
No, Alternative packaging)




Contact details Buying and Wine Agency Marketing

Contact Team Phone Email

Jamie Avenell Buying 07425620178 javenell@bibendum-wine.co.uk
Simon Jerome Buying 07977457123 Simon.Jerrome@candcgroup.com
Richard Masterson Buying 07974188756 richardmasterson@matthewclark.co.uk
Andy Craig Buying 07976 523 930 acraig@bibendum-wine.co.uk
Christine Barkey Buying 07771520086 CBarkey@candcgroup.com
Rebecca Long Buying 07815459475 Rebeccalong@matthewclark.co.uk
Clio Giudici Buying 07967439634 CGiudici@bibendum-wine.co.uk
Jonathan Day Trade Marketing | 07974099992 Jonathan.Day@candcgroup.com
Tiffany Mogg Trade Marketing | 07768035871 Tiffany.Mogg@candcgroup.com
Louise Wood Trade Marketing | 07811071631 LouiseWood@matthewclark.co.uk
Angela Ham Trade Marketing | 07773177659 Angela.Ham@candcgroup.com
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